Book Pack Supplier  BSQ11089
Important Information - Please read carefully
Delivery: EDSCO will deliver your Prep pack to the school. Please note that the school has requested that packs
are delivered to the school only.
Check Your Order:  Please check your order as soon as you receive it.
Backorders: Backorders may occur and will be delivered, clearly labelled for distribution to your child.
Late Orders: We will still accept orders placed after Friday, 25th  November 2022 (these will be delivered to the
school) but we cannot guarantee a delivery time and a $9.95 delivery fee will apply.
Enquiries:  Please direct Book Pack enquiries to EDSCO - email bookpacks@edsco.com.au
Please be aware that the phones become congested during the Back-to-School January period.
This list of Year PREP Requirements has been prepared by the school.
Your child will need these items for the start of the 2023 school year.
Orders due Friday, 25th  November 2022
2023 Student Booklist
Eight Mile Plains State School
Insert
School
Logo Here
Select
ONE
Method
How to Order
Paper Order Form Online Ordering
Visit  www.edsco.com.au
               Click the green button:
Follow the prompts.
Submit your online order by
Friday, 25th  November 2022
Complete Paper Order Form
Return to School with full payment by
Friday, 25th  November 2022
Avoid the Back to School stress.  Don’t wait until January to organise your Back to School needs as
you may find items are out of stock.  Submit your order by Friday, 25th  November 2022 and let us pack
the order for you and deliver it to your door on time for the start of school … EASY. J
PREP
Orders placed by Friday, 25th  November 2022 will receive FREE Delivery.
The following items are also required and can
ONLY be purchased through the school
tuckshop:
1 x EMPSS Red Library Bag
1 x EMPSS Blue Homework Bag
Eight Mile Plains State School  - 2023 - Year PREP Order Form
$91.40 PURCHASE FULL LIST
OPTION A OPTION B
If you need any ADDITIONAL ITEMS listed below please use
OPTION B. NB: If there are no ADDITIONAL ITEMS listed
below the product list then none are needed for this year level.
Use this option if you need to add ADDITIONAL ITEMS or want to adjust
any quantities from the recommended amounts.
CUSTOMISE MY LIST
Use this option if you just need the recommended
school bookpack for your child’s year level.
You will need to calculate your balance once you have completed
marking your quantities.
Student's Name: .......................................
Product
Code
Item Description Quantity
Required
Unit
Price
Quantity
Ordered
Line
Total
x 2.60 =SPS-140897 6Scrap Book #325 72 Page 335x240mm Wings
x 1.00 =SPS-140764 2Exercise Book  96 Page Feint Ruled 8mm
x 0.95 =A-2015000 1Document Wallet A4 Press Stud Transparent Clear
x 16.95 =GSS-MARPEMWL54 1Whiteboard Markers Pentel Maxiflo MWL5 Bullet Point Wallet of 4
x 6.95 =CR-HS527412 1Crayons Twistable 12s Crayola
x 0.75 =AWFC-121165722B 6Pencil - 2B Triangular (Single)
x 2.60 =MG-SCR345W 1Scissors Micador 130mm Red Handle
Left handed scissors are available if required.
x 2.00 =STA-920135 5Glue Stick 35g Staedtler
x 4.60 =A-56067 1Spirax Sketch Book A3  #533 20 Pages
x 11.50 =MMT-14SH102M 1Headset Shintaro with Microphone SH102M
x 3.20 =TNG-EB6550 4Writer Premium Story Book Top 1/2 Plain/Bottom 1/2 24mm Solid
Ruled 64pg Drill
x 2.95 =STA-652BK 1Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser
The following items are also required and can only be purchased through the school tuckshop:
1 x EMPSS Red Library Bag
1 x EMPSS Blue Homework Bag
BSQ11089 OPTION B TOTAL:               $__________-______
PLEASE TURN OVER AND COMPLETE ALL DETAILS ON THE BACK OF THIS ORDER FORM.
- - -
/
- -
Delivery Date is before Monday,  9th  January 2023.BSQ11089
Eight Mile Plains State School  - 2023 - Year PREP Order Form
Please complete and return to school along with your payment by Friday, 25th  November 2022.
Please attach all of your orders along with your payment in a sealed envelope and return to school by Friday, 25th  November 2022.…
Student’s Last Name Student’s First Name
Parent's Last Name Parent's First Name
BOOK PACK TOTALS  - Please complete.
Total of this Book Pack Order
Year Level and Names of any other Book Pack Orders you have placed :
2023 Year Level
2023 Year Level
2023 Year Level
Name:
Name:
Name:
Total
Total
Total
Free Delivery*(Please ensure all orders are enclosed together in a sealed envelope.)
*Orders received after Friday, 25th  November 2022 will incur a $9.95 Delivery Charge
Overall Total
PAYMENT - Please select ONE of these payment options.
CASH - Please attach sealed envelope with correct money as no change is given.
CREDIT CARD  -  Please complete the following details.
Visa MasterCard
Card Number
Expiry Date
Security Code
The last 3 digits printed on the signature strip on the back of the card
Name on Card
Cardholder’s Email Address
Cardholder’s Daytime Phone Number
Cardholder’s Signature
$
$
$
$
$
.
.
.
.
.
.
   DELIVERY ADDRESS:
All Eight Mile Plains Prep orders, ordered through this
system will be delivered directly to the school.
480 Underwood Rd, Eight Mile Plains QLD 4113